
RESULTATS - ARCH - 6 MAI 2009 - MEETING LBFA n°39
CLASSEMENT DAMES

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG Bal H
1 LIGOT Marie ARCH 2000 158 ben 17,14
2 PIGNOLET Emilie ARCH 2000 1987 ben 14,54
3 EVRARD Manon ARCH 2001 280 ben 13,03
4 MARCX-DESBESSEL Anaëlle ARCH 2000 160 ben 12,67
5 JORIS Héloise ARCH 2000 282 ben 12,16
6 PERSENAIRE Clarisse ARCH 2000 5631 ben 11,32
7 JACQMIN Léna ARCH 2000 159 ben 10,22
8 KAISER Alice ARCH 2000 541 ben 9,06

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS
1 LIGOT Marie ARCH 2000 158 ben 6,30
2 JACQMIN Léna ARCH 2000 159 ben 5,49
3 JORIS Héloise ARCH 2000 282 ben 4,65
4 KAISER Alice ARCH 2000 541 ben 4,49
5 EVRARD Manon ARCH 2001 280 ben 4,48
6 PERSENAIRE Clarisse ARCH 2000 5631 ben 4,09
7 MARCX-DESBESSEL Anaëlle ARCH 2000 160 ben 3,84

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG
1 LIGOT Marie ARCH 2000 158 ben 3,15
2 JACQMIN Léna ARCH 2000 159 ben 3,05
3 MARCX-DESBESSEL Anaëlle ARCH 2000 160 ben 2,87
4 PERSENAIRE Clarisse ARCH 2000 5631 ben 2,27
5 HUBERT Victoire ARCH 2001 284 ben 2,25
6 JORIS Héloise ARCH 2000 282 ben 2,10
7 KAISER Alice ARCH 2000 541 ben 1,90
8 EVRARD Manon ARCH 2001 280 ben 1,68

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS
1 HUBERT France ARCH 98 3027 pup 5,94
2 PETIT Emma ARCH 99 3318 pup 5,30
3 LALOUX Maud ARCH 99 5589 pup 5,09
4 CLETTE Louise ARCH 98 2866 pup 3,94
5 JORIS Emilie ARCH 98 3020 pup 4,78
6 CHENIAUX Coleen ARCH 98 2802 pup 4,77
7 MARCIN Laurine ARCH 98 2826 pup 4,65
8 WARZEE Clémentine ARCH 98 3137 pup 4,62
9 MINE Lola ARCH 99 3269 pup 4,38
10 TRIBOLET Camille ARCH 99 3138 pup 4,21
11 FAUCONNIER Berenice ARCH 99 3122 pup 4,11
12 VANAUTGAERDEN Lucy ARCH 99 3017 pup 3,94
13 MARCX-DESBESSEL Amandine ARCH 99 2867 pup 3,74
14 PIGNOLET Clémence ARCH 99 2986 pup 3,98

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG Balle H
1 HUBERT France ARCH 98 3027 pup 23,78
2 PIGNOLET Clémence ARCH 99 2986 pup 17,95
3 WARZEE Clémentine ARCH 98 3137 pup 17,73
4 CLETTE Louise ARCH 98 2866 pup 17,34
5 JORIS Emilie ARCH 98 3020 pup 16,31
6 CHENIAUX Coleen ARCH 99 2802 pup 15,59
7 MARCIN Laurine ARCH 98 2826 pup 15,66
8 MINE Lola ARCH 99 3269 pup 15,05
9 TRIBOLET Camille ARCH 99 3138 pup 14,35
10 LALOUX Maud ARCH 99 5589 pup 13,83
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11 PETIT Emma ARCH 99 3318 pup 13,19
12 VANAUTGAERDEN Lucy ARCH 99 3017 pup 11,80
13 FAUCONNIER Berenice ARCH 99 3122 pup 11,70
14 MARCX-DESBESSEL Amandine ARCH 99 2867 pup 10,49

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG
1 CLETTE Louise ARCH 98 2866 pup 3,37
2 PIGNOLET Clémence ARCH 99 2986 pup 2,78
3 JORIS Emilie ARCH 98 3020 pup 2,73
4 MARCIN Laurine ARCH 98 2826 pup 2,61
5 WARZEE Clémentine ARCH 98 3137 pup 2,54
6 LALOUX Maud ARCH 99 5589 pup 2,47
7 HUBERT France ARCH 98 3027 pup 2,46
8 FAUCONNIER Berenice ARCH 99 3122 pup 2,35
9 TRIBOLET Camille ARCH 99 3138 pup 2,33
10 PETIT Emma ARCH 99 3318 pup 2,32
11 CHENIAUX Coleen ARCH 99 2802 pup 2,30
12 VANAUTGAERDEN Lucy ARCH 99 3017 pup 2,26
13 MARCX-DESBESSEL Amandine ARCH 99 2867 pup 1,29

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS
1 FAUCONNIER Alix ARCH 96 5634 min 6,42
2 RONDIAT Coline ARCH 97 5555 min 6,19
3 FERY Louise ARCH 97 5594 min 5,61

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG
1 RONDIAT Coline ARCH 97 5555 min 3,46
2 FAUCONNIER Alix ARCH 96 5634 min 3,10
3 FERY Louise ARCH 97 5594 min 2,33

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG JAVELOT
1 FERY Louise ARCH 97 5594 min 10,61
2 RONDIAT Coline ARCH 97 5555 min 10,56
3 FAUCONNIER Alix ARCH 96 5634 min 8,52

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG JAVELOT
1 HUBERT Fanny ARCH 94 188 cad 25,41

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS
1 HUBERT Fanny ARCH 94 188 cad 7,82

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG Vent
1 HUBERT Hanelore ARCH 95 187 cad 3,45 -1,60

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS 4kgs
1 DELHALLE Annie BBS 57 2395 a50 8,27
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CLASSEMENT HOMMES

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG
1 HENRY Robin ROCA 247 ben 3,13
2 ALEXANDRE Elliot ARCH 2000 506 ben 2,90
3 HAUPTMANN Sébastien ARCH 2001 364 ben 2,84
4 MARRAZZA Louie ARCH 2000 338 ben 2,81
5 COULONVAUX Gautier ARCH 2000 186 ben 2,55
6 FERONT Valentin ARCH 2000 97 ben 2,44
7 BOUVART Benjamin CAF 2002 809 ben 2,39
8 DEMARCIN Lucien ARCH 2001 187 ben 2,33
9 GALVEZ Robin ARCH 2001 98 ben 2,12
10 HUBERT Morgan ARCH 1977 ben 2,00
11 MATHURIN Arthur ARCH 2001 365 ben 1,97

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG Bal H
1 MARRAZZA Louie ARCH 2000 338 ben 22,10
2 HENRY Robin ROCA 247 ben 20,15
3 BOUVART Benjamin CAF 2002 809 ben 16,93
4 ALEXANDRE Elliot ARCH 2000 506 ben 16,31
5 DUJEUX Tom ARCH 2001 118 ben 15,09
6 BROUWERS Thomas ARCH 2000 362 ben 14,23
7 DEMARCIN Lucien ARCH 2001 187 ben 13,20
8 GALVEZ Robin ARCH 2001 98 ben 12,69
9 HAUPTMANN Sébastien ARCH 2001 364 ben 12,61
10 PAULUS Hugo ARCH 2000 96 ben 12,14
11 FERONT Valentin ARCH 2000 97 ben 9,65
12 HUBERT Morgan ARCH 1977 ben 9,35
13 COULONVAUX Gautier ARCH 2000 186 ben 9,07

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS
1 MARRAZZA Louie ARCH 2000 338 ben 7,44
2 HENRY Robin ROCA 247 ben 6,13
3 DUJEUX Tom ARCH 2001 118 ben 5,88
4 ALEXANDRE Elliot ARCH 2000 506 ben 5,76
5 FERONT Valentin ARCH 2000 97 ben 5,56
6 PAULUS Hugo ARCH 2000 96 ben 5,53
7 COULONVAUX Gautier ARCH 2000 186 ben 4,49
8 DEMARCIN Lucien ARCH 2001 187 ben 4,49
9 BOUVART Benjamin CAF 2002 809 ben 4,44
10 HUBERT Morgan ARCH 1977 ben 4,42
11 MATHURIN Arthur ARCH 2001 365 ben 4,40
12 HAUPTMANN Sébastien ARCH 2001 364 ben 4,38
13 BROUWERS Thomas ARCH 2000 362 ben 4,15
14 GALVEZ Robin ARCH 2001 98 ben 3,77

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG
1 GILLIS Simon ARCH 98 3408 pup 3,33
2 DE THIER Félix ARCH 99 3409 pup 3,19
3 MASSON Brieuc ARCH 99 3181 pup 3,01
4 MARTINEZ-PEREZ Alexis ARCH 99 3704 pup 2,95
5 BECHOUX Justin ARCH 99 5853 pup 2,78
6 JADOT Sam ARCH 99 5781 pup 2,73
7 PIRLET Tommy ARCH 99 3645 pup 2,70
8 RASQUIN Théo ARCH 98 3184 pup 2,60
9 GOURDIN Victor ARCH 98 3183 pup 2,56
10 LEBOUTTE Nicolas ARCH 99 3538 pup 2,46
11 HANSE Lucas ARCH 98 5872 pup 2,38
12 RONDIAT Matis ARCH 99 3460 pup 2,34
13 PERSENAIRE Bastien ARCH 98 1979 pup 2,27
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14 BAURAING Pierre ARCH 99 3256 pup 1,90
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PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG Balle H
1 MASSON Brieuc ARCH 99 3181 pup 37,18
2 GILLIS Simon ARCH 98 3408 pup 31,54
3 DE THIER Félix ARCH 99 3409 pup 23,79
4 DEMARCIN Elie ARCH 99 3255 pup 23,30
5 RONDIAT Matis ARCH 99 3460 pup 21,45
6 JADOT Sam ARCH 99 5781 pup 20,25
7 MARTINEZ-PEREZ Alexis ARCH 99 3704 pup 19,06
8 HANSE Lucas ARCH 98 5872 pup 19,03
9 RASQUIN Théo ARCH 98 3184 pup 18,75
10 GOURDIN Victor ARCH 98 3183 pup 16,68
11 PIRLET Tommy ARCH 99 3645 pup 15,95
12 BAURAING Pierre ARCH 99 3256 pup 14,04
13 BECHOUX Justin ARCH 99 5853 pup 10,84
14 LEBOUTTE Nicolas ARCH 99 3538 pup 9,49

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS
1 GILLIS Simon ARCH 98 3408 pup 6,41
2 RONDIAT Matis ARCH 99 3460 pup 5,88
3 DE THIER Félix ARCH 99 3409 pup 5,81
4 MARTINEZ-PEREZ Alexis ARCH 99 3704 pup 5,40
5 GOURDIN Victor ARCH 98 3183 pup 4,56
6 BAURAING Pierre ARCH 99 3256 pup 4,10
7 LEBOUTTE Nicolas ARCH 99 3538 pup 3,72
8 BECHOUX Justin ARCH 99 5853 pup 3,68

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG
1 PÂQUE Paolo ROCA 97 6117 min 3,45
2 GENON Antoine ARCH 97 6055 min 3,45
3 STRUVAY Julien ARCH 97 6212 min 3,25

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS
1 PÂQUE Paolo ROCA 97 6117 min 6,17
2 GENON Antoine ARCH 97 6055 min 5,37
3 STRUVAY Julien ARCH 97 6212 min 4,76

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG JAVELOT
1 PÂQUE Paolo ROCA 97 6117 min 20,19
2 GENON Antoine ARCH 97 6055 min 12,65

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG Vent
1 COMPERE Corentin ROCA 95 518 cad 4,01 -2,3
2 DUCHENE Julien ARCH 94 436 cad 4,00 -2,2
3 MEUNIER Thierry ARCH 94 92 cad 3,56 -1,8
4 CONSTANT Alexis ROCA 95 149 cad 3,46 -2,4

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS
1 COMPERE Corentin ROCA 95 518 cad 8,99
2 DUCHENE Julien ARCH 94 436 cad 8,40
3 CONSTANT Alexis ROCA 95 149 cad 7,59
4 MEUNIER Thierry ARCH 94 92 cad 5,42

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG JAVELOT
1 DUCHENE Julien ARCH 94 436 cad 31,81
2 CONSTANT Alexis ROCA 95 149 cad 28,57
3 COMPERE Corentin ROCA 95 518 cad 27,49
4 MEUNIER Thierry ARCH 94 92 cad 17,11
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PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG Vent
1 GABRIEL Aurélien ARCH 92 2160 sco 4,77 -0,7
2 BERNARD Tom ROCA 93 2221 sco 4,29 -1,70
3 NOEL Adrien ARCH 92 2070 sco 4,12 -1,30

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS
1 BERNARD Tom ROCA 93 2221 sco 11,68
2 DEL FORNO Pierre ARCH 92 1927 sco 9,76
3 NOEL Adrien ARCH 92 2070 sco 8,52
4 GABRIEL Aurélien ARCH 92 2160 sco 7,86

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG JAVELOT
1 BERNARD Tom ROCA 93 2221 sco 41,66
2 NOEL Adrien ARCH 92 2070 sco 29,36
3 DEL FORNO Pierre ARCH 92 1927 sco 29,31
4 GABRIEL Aurélien ARCH 92 2160 sco 28,02

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG Vent
1 KINARD Aurélien ARCH 90 37 jun 4,87 -1,20

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG JAVELOT
1 KINARD Aurélien ARCH 90 37 jun 29,64

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG Vent
1 LABAR Frédéric ARCH 75 1565 sen 5,36 -0,6

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG JAVELOT
1 LABAR Frédéric ARCH 75 1565 sen 30,79
2 HAEGHENS Gilles ARCH 87 1357 sen 20,37

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS
1 LABAR Frédéric ARCH 75 1565 sen 8,88
2 HAEGHENS Gilles ARCH 87 1357 sen 7,24

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG LONG Vent
1 BROHET Alain ARCH 63 3630 m45 2,79 -1,5

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG JAVELOT
1 TCHEREPACHIN Eddy ARCH 60 3803 m40 32,42
2 BROHET Alain ARCH 63 3630 m45 17,44

PLACE NOM PRENOM CLUB AN NAIS DOSSARD CATEG POIDS
1 TCHEREPACHIN Eddy ARCH 60 3803 m40 8,33
2 BROHET Alain ARCH 63 3630 m45 5,29
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